
This spreadsheet contains a list of all projects from the Fall 2018 offering of EECS 106A who consented to share 
their project websites with future classes. While they are in arbitrary order, no project listed received less than an A-.
Project Name Website
Ultrabaxter: Baxter+IMUs https://ultrabaxter.weebly.com/
Autonomous Search and Pickup Vehicle https://sites.google.com/view/auto-search-pickup-vehicle
Generalized Grasping with Sawyer https://hjobrien.github.io/
DIY Pickup Robot https://raymondbacco.github.io/106Arobot/
Pongbots https://sites.google.com/berkeley.edu/ee106agroup9/home
Baxter Against Humanity https://sites.google.com/berkeley.edu/baxteragainsthumanity/introduction
Self Driving Car https://bdd-robotics.weebly.com/
First Aid Supply Bot https://anastasiamegabit.github.io/FASTbot/
Sawyer Sorts https://sawyersorts.weebly.com/
Robot Chess https://sites.google.com/berkeley.edu/group18robotchess/home
Artemis-bot http://artemisbots.com/
Jenga-bot https://sites.google.com/berkeley.edu/ee106afinalprojectgroup20
Pendulum-Bot https://cpkurotori.github.io/pendulum-bot-website/
Gomoku Robot https://gomokuee106a.wixsite.com/home
MPC on Turtlebots https://sites.google.com/berkeley.edu/eecs106a/home?authuser=0
Fruitbot https://fruitbot.weebly.com/
Piano Virtuoso https://sites.google.com/berkeley.edu/piano-virtuoso
Bachster https://bachxter2018.wordpress.com/
Baxter Fruit Picking https://sites.google.com/berkeley.edu/baxter-fruit-picking/home
Trash Cleaner Baxter https://sites.google.com/view/trash-cleaner-baxter/
"The Creator" https://the-creator.ml/
Autonomous Navigation with and Manipulation on a Turtlebothttps://turtlebot2i.weebly.com/
Shared Sensors https://sharedsensors.weebly.com/
Filler Bot https://sites.google.com/berkeley.edu/fillerbot/home?authuser=1
SokoBot https://sites.google.com/berkeley.edu/sokobots
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